PPV weidinger

Fine dust filter, for F7 WFE 2S / Zero Smog 4V

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

height

order unit

content unit

filter type

device series

WL26212

TO058735938

WELLER

T0058735938

270 mm
270 mm
5mm
1PU

10 piece

prefilter

WEFE 2S, Zero Smog 4V
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